
Risultati   14° Staffetta Cotignola  17-07-2017

PETT. / 

FRAZ.
COGNOME NOME M / F ANNO CAT. SOCIETA'

TEMPO / 

FRAZ.

TEMPO / 
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POS. 
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111,1 Grandi Stefano M 94 AMATORI Grifondoro 03:07,2 03:07,2 3 10 

111,2 Malpighi Luca M 97 AMATORI Grifondoro 03:02,3 06:09,5 1 6 

111,3 Conti Francesco M 95 AMATORI Grifondoro 03:01,2 09:10,7 1 3 

111,4 Bernardi Simone M 97 AMATORI Grifondoro 02:52,6 12:03,3 1 1 

141,1 Anas Hali GM 01 ALLIEVI La Coca Gang 03:07,5 03:07,5 4 1 

141,2 Baldisserri Nicola M 98 AMATORI La coca Gang 03:04,2 06:11,7 2 8 

141,3 Grirane Ismail M 99 AMATORI La coca Gang 03:01,5 09:13,2 2 4 

141,4 Bernabei Davide M 98 AMATORI La coca Gang 03:14,2 12:27,5 2 18 

144,1 Montanari Fabio M 86 AMATORI Chi Burdlaz 03:12,5 03:12,5 5 15 

144,2 Raiti Alessando M 83 AMATORI Chi Burdlaz 03:16,3 06:28,8 5 20 

144,3 Muccioli Roberto M 90 AMATORI Chi Burdlaz 03:01,7 09:30,6 4 5 

144,4 Borghesi Gianluca M 78 AMATORI Chi Burdlaz 03:08,6 12:39,2 3 11 

125,1 Bianco Giovanni M 95 AMATORI Avis Castel San Pietro 03:03,8 03:03,8 2 7 

125,2 Polverelli Lorenzo gM 00 ALLIEVI Avis Castel San Pietro 03:09,0 06:12,7 3 2 

125,3 Monteruccioli Flavio M 72 AMATORI Avis Castel San Pietro 03:09,6 09:22,3 3 13 

125,4 Becca Giacomo M 70 AMATORI Avis Castel San Pietro 03:33,9 12:56,2 4 38 

112,1 Sabattani Andrea M 73 AMATORI Fast and Furious 03:17,1 03:17,1 7 22 

112,2 Gigliotti Giuseppe M 82 AMATORI Fast and Furious 03:21,4 06:38,4 6 25 

112,3 Ronconi Andrea M 72 AMATORI Fast and Furious 03:25,1 10:03,5 6 27 

112,4 Orlando Fabrizio M 92 AMATORI Fast and Furious 03:04,3 13:07,8 5 9 

119,1 Bonazzi Mauro M 72 AMATORI Atl. Castenaso 03:26,4 03:26,4 9 28 

119,2 Zambelli Fabio M 88 AMATORI Atl. Castenaso 03:14,2 06:40,6 7 17 

119,3 Grillini Andrea M 99 AMATORI Atl. Castenaso 03:20,8 10:01,4 5 24 

119,4 Agla Said M 80 AMATORI Atl. Castenaso 03:10,8 13:12,2 6 14 

115,1 Gaddoni Riccardo M 99 AMATORI Il Lazzaretto 03:00,8 03:00,8 1 2 

115,2 Dipaola Ferdinando M 82 AMATORI Il Lazzaretto 03:14,8 06:15,6 4 19 

115,3 Rossi Riccardo M 74 AMATORI Il Lazzaretto 03:49,3 10:04,9 7 62 

115,4 Cavina Luca M 89 AMATORI Il Lazzaretto 03:08,8 13:13,7 7 12 

149,1 Maio Emanuele M 87 AMATORI Corri che ti passa 03:27,9 03:27,9 11 30 

149,2 Gentilini Daniele M 79 AMATORI Corri che ti passa 03:33,7 07:01,6 9 37 

149,3 Bacchilega Alberto M 80 AMATORI Corri che ti passa 03:16,5 10:18,1 8 21 

149,4 Valeri Marco M 95 AMATORI Corri che ti passa 03:29,4 13:47,5 8 31 

150,1 Minguzzi Giorgio M 87 AMATORI Bellini e Co 03:38,3 03:38,3 16 45 

150,2 Bellini Enrico M 91 AMATORI Bellini e Co 03:30,5 07:08,8 10 32 

150,3 Forestieri Alberto M 74 AMATORI Bellini e Co 03:34,8 10:43,6 11 39 

150,4 Sassatelli Enrico M 89 AMATORI Bellini e Co 03:17,1 14:00,7 9 23 

128,1 Menegon Tasselli Francesco M 92 AMATORI I ciclopodisti 03:13,2 03:13,2 6 16 

128,2 Dal Pane Cristian m 74 AMATORI I ciclopodisti 03:38,6 06:51,8 8 47 

128,3 Morganti Claudio m 74 AMATORI I ciclopodisti 03:37,9 10:29,7 9 44 

128,4 Ricci Filippo M 88 AMATORI I ciclopodisti 03:33,4 14:03,1 10 35 

148,1 Rambelli Massimo M 74 AMATORI Passa che ti corri 03:33,5 03:33,5 13 36 

148,2 Coatti Valerio M 88 AMATORI Passa che ti corri 03:40,0 07:13,5 12 49 

148,3 Marangoni Matteo M 80 AMATORI Passa che ti corri 03:27,7 10:41,1 10 29 

148,4 Benazzi Luca M 80 AMATORI Passa che ti corri 03:32,4 14:13,5 11 34 
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1

142,1 Rizzi Francesco M 89 AMATORI Staffettisti per caso 03:21,6 03:21,6 8 26 

142,2 Valenti Guido M 70 AMATORI Staffettisti per caso 03:47,9 07:09,5 11 60 

142,3 Caravita Andrea M 71 AMATORI Staffettisti per caso 03:40,1 10:49,6 12 50 

142,4 Corzani Filippo M 73 AMATORI Staffettisti per caso 03:52,3 14:41,9 13 65 

172,1 Grandi Alessando M 91 AMATORI Fasti Boys 03:35,1 03:35,1 15 40 

172,2 Serasini Michael M 82 AMATORI Fasti Boys 03:45,1 07:20,2 14 57 

172,3 Pirazzini Manuel M 72 AMATORI Fasti Boys 03:57,0 11:17,2 16 68 

172,4 Greco Angelo M 89 AMATORI Fasti Boys 03:35,6 14:52,8 15 41 

173,1 Tavalazzi Davide M 98 AMATORI Arrivati 03:41,6 03:41,6 17 51 

173,2 Graziani Michele M 69 AMATORI Arrivati 04:05,3 07:46,9 20 74 

173,3 Scardovi Samuele M 87 AMATORI Arrivati 03:38,4 11:25,3 17 46 

173,4 Pesce Mario M 75 AMATORI Arrivati 03:43,1 15:08,4 16 54 

121,1 Fiori Fabio M 71 AMATORI I Trattori 03:57,2 03:57,2 23 69 

121,2 Abbondanza Filippo M 75 AMATORI I Trattori 03:36,2 07:33,4 17 43 

121,3 Lucchi Alessandro M 77 AMATORI I Trattori 03:53,5 11:27,0 18 66 

121,4 Chierici Stefano M 73 AMATORI I Trattori 03:45,7 15:12,7 18 58 

122,1 Bonifazio Gianfranco M 68 AMATORI I Spranga Boys 03:48,8 03:48,8 22 61 

122,2 Lippi Denis M 71 AMATORI I Spranga Boys 04:00,3 07:49,1 22 71 

122,3 Lollini Alberto M 71 AMATORI I Spranga Boys 03:43,0 11:32,1 20 53 

122,4 Marangoni Federico M 73 AMATORI I Spranga Boys 03:41,6 15:13,7 19 52 

145,1 Donatini Alain M 82 AMATORI ASD Tosco / Romagnola 03:31,3 03:31,3 12 33 

145,2 Fasana Daniele M 78 AMATORI ASD Tosco / Romagnola 03:50,3 07:21,7 15 64 

145,3 Donatini Alain M 82 AMATORI ASD Tosco / Romagnola 03:36,1 10:57,8 13 42 

145,4 Fabbri Yuri M 79 AMATORI ASD Tosco / Romagnola 04:20,5 15:18,2 20 75 

147,1 Randi Paolo M 94 AMATORI Panzerotti 03:46,7 03:46,7 20 59 

147,2 Pieralisi Mauro M 74 AMATORI Panzerotti 03:59,2 07:45,9 19 70 

147,3 Bernabei Cesare M 69 AMATORI Panzerotti 03:54,1 11:39,9 21 67 

147,4 Trovo' Paolo M 68 AMATORI Panzerotti 03:39,9 15:19,8 21 48 

138,1 Uliva Massimo M 69 AMATORI Amici del Running 03:44,8 03:44,8 19 56 

138,2 Taroni Samuele M 76 AMATORI Amici del Running 04:03,9 07:48,8 21 73 

138,3 Orioli Ronnie M 75 AMATORI Amici del Running 04:02,5 11:51,3 22 72 

138,4 Ferri Luca M 71 AMATORI Amici del Running 03:50,1 15:41,4 22 63 

143,1 Loca Alfredo M 69 AMATORI Melardot 05:01,1 05:01,1 27 79 

143,2 Dal Borgo Alberto M 73 AMATORI Melardot 04:28,9 09:30,1 27 76 

143,3 Alberoni Raffaele M 62

VETERANI 

A Melardot 04:23,3 13:53,3 27 24 

143,4 Conti Massimiliano M 65

VETERANI 

A Melardot 04:06,3 17:59,6 26 16 

146,1 Guardigli Matteo M 82 AMATORI I più Lenti 03:44,2 03:44,2 18 55 

146,2 De Chirico Vincenzo M 81 AMATORI I più Lenti 04:54,7 08:39,0 25 78 

146,3 Costantini Denis M 80 AMATORI I più Lenti 04:50,5 13:29,5 26 77 

146,4 Tondini Francesco M 83 AMATORI I più Lenti 05:10,9 18:40,4 27 80 
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